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09.00 - 09.15
09.25 - 09.45
09.55-10.10
10.20 - 10.35
10.45 - 11.00
11.10-11.25
11.35-11.55
12.05 - 12.20
12.20-13.10
13.10 - 13.25
13.35-13.50
14.05 - 14.25
14.40 - 15.00
15.15-15.35
15.50 - 16.10
16.25 - 16.45
17.00 - 17.20
17.35-17.55
18.10 - 18.30

09.00 - 09.20
09.35 - 09.50
10.05 - 10.25
10.40 - 11.00
11.15-11.35
11.50 - 12.10
12.25-12.45
12.45 - 13.45
13.45 - 14.05
14.20 - 14.40
14.55 - 15.15
15.30 - 15.50
16.05 - 16.20

TIMETABLE

SATURDAY 4 JUNE

GATES OPEN 08.00

Historic FF2000

Historic Formula Junior: Front Engine

Historic Formula Ford TBA

70s Road Sports + 80s Sports & GT

Classic Clubmans

Historic Roadsports

Historic Formula Junior: Rear Engine

Classic Formula Ford

Lunch Break

Historic Modsports & Saloons &Historic Touring Cars
Northern Saloon & Sports Car

Historic FF2000 - Race 1

Historic Formula Junior: Front Engine - Race 1
Historic Formula Ford - Race 1

70s Road Sports + 80s Sports & GT - Race 1
Classic Clubmans - Race 1

Historic Roadsports — Race 1

Historic Formula Junior: Rear Engine - Race 1
Classic Formula Ford - Race 1

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 1l
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8

SUNDAY § JUNE

GATES OPEN 08.00

Historic Modsports & Saloons & Historic Touring Cars - Race 1
Northern Saloon & Sports Car - Race 1

Historic FF2000 — Race 2

Historic Formula Junior: Front Engine - Race 2

Historic Formula Ford - Race 2

70s Road Sports + 80s Sports & GT - Race 2

Classic Clubmans - Race 2

Lunch Break

Historic Roadsports - Race 2

Historic Formula Junior: Rear Engine - Race 2

Classic Formula Ford - Race 2

Historic Modsports & Saloons & Historic Touring Cars - Race 2
Northern Saloon & Sports Car - Race 2

All times are provisional and subject to change

www.cadwellpark.co.uk

Race 9

Race 10
Race 11
Race 12
Race 13
Race 14
Race 15

Race 16
Race 17
Race 18
Race 19
Race 20

BA;
Park.h.b '/‘

15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
15 mins
50 mins
15 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins

20 mins
15 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
60 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
15 mins




